COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIP TROPHIES

The Association awards the following Trophies, at the Track and Field
Championships:

Le Tourquet Trophy Senior Men Team Award
Huntingdonshire AC U20M Team Award

Guy Lengragne Trophy Ul7M Team Award

Cambs County AAA Challenge Cup U15B Team Award
Cambridgeshire AAA Trophy U13B Team Award

Ville du Tourquet Trophy Senior Women Team Award
Cambridgeshire AA Shield U20W Team Award
Cambridgeshire AA Shield Ul7W Team Award
Peterborough Shield U15G Team Award

Minors Trophy U15G Team Award

Geoff Davis Trophy Winner of Senior Men 200m

TROPHY WINNERS
Senior Men

2023 Huntingdonshire AC

2022  Huntingdonshire AC

2021 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2020 No Championship

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2017 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2016 Nene Valley Harriers

2015 Nene Valley Harriers

2014 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2013 Nene Valley Harriers

2012 Nene Valley Harriers

2011 Nene Valley Harriers

2010 Nene Valley Harriers

2009 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2008 Nene Valley Harriers

2007 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2006 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2005 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2004 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2003 Nene Valley Harriers

2002 Nene Valley Harriers

2001 Cambridge University AC
2000 Cambridge University AC
1999 Cambridge University AC
1998 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1997 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1996 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1995 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1994 Peterborough AC

1993 Peterborough AC

1992 Cambridge & Coleridge AC



1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985

Not Known

Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
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Under 20 Men

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984

P&NVAC

Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC

No Championship
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Peterborough AC

Not Known

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC

Not Known

Not Known

Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
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Under 17 Men

2023 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2022 Huntingdonshire AC

2021 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2020 No Championship

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2017 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2016 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2015 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2014 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2013 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2012 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2011 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2010 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2009 Nene Valley Harriers

2008 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2007 Peterborough AC

2006 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2005 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2004 Peterborough AC

2003 Peterborough AC

2002 Peterborough AC

2001 Nene Valley Harriers

2000 Peterborough AC

1999 Not Known

1998 Not Known

1997 Not Known

1996 Not Known

1995 Not Known

1994 Not Known

1993 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1992 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1991 Peterborough AC

1990 Peterborough AC

1989 Peterborough AC

1988 Peterborough AC

1987 Peterborough AC

1986 Peterborough AC

1985 Peterborough AC
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Under 15 Boys

Cambs County AAA Challenge Cup 1935
presented by G.H. Whitehead A.A.A. H.H.

2023 Huntingdonshire AC

2022 Huntingdonshire AC

2021 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2020 No Championship

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC



2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977
1976
1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969
1968
1967
1966
1965
1964

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC

Not Known

Huntingdon AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC

A.M.V.C.

A.M.V.C.

The Leys

The Leys

The Leys

Leys School AC

Leys School AC

Leys School AC

Leys School AC

Leys School AC

Perse School AC

Leys School AC

Perse School AC

Perse School AC

Perse School AC



1963 Perse School AC

1962 Perse School AC
1961 Coleridge AC
1960 Coleridge AC
1959 Coleridge AC
1958 Coleridge AC
1957 Coleridge AC

1956 Coleridge AC

1955 Coleridge AC

1954 Coleridge AC

1953 Coleridge AC

1952 Cambridge City AC
1950-1 Cambridge City AC
1949-50 Cambridge Town AC
1948-9 Sawston AC

1947-8 Sawston AC

1946-7 Perse AC

1939-40 Unicam AC

1936-7 Brunswick AC, Camb & Isle of Ely AC
1935-6 Brunswick AC
1934-5 Shelford AC

Return to top of page

Under 13 Boys

2023 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2022 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2021 Huntingdonshire AC

2020 No championship

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2017 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2016 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2015 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2014 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2013 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2012 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2011 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2010 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2009 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2008 Peterborough AC

2007 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2006 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2005 Huntingdonshire AC

2004 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2003 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2002 Huntingdonshire AC

2001 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2000 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1999 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1998 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1997 Bassingbourn Village College
1996 Bassingbourn Village College



1995 Bassingbourn Village College
1994 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1993 Not Known

1992 Peterborough AC
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Senior Women

2023 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2022 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2020 No Championships

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2017 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2016 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2015 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2014 Huntingdonshire AC

2013 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2012 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2011 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2010 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2009 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2008 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2007 Peterborough AC

2006 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2005 Peterborough AC

2004 Huntingdonshire AC

2003 Huntingdonshire AC

2002 Huntingdonshire AC

2001 Cambridge University AC
2000 Cambridge University AC
1999 Cambridge University AC
1998 Huntingdonshire AC

1997 Huntingdonshire AC

1996 Not Known

1995 Not Known

1994 Not Known

1993 Peterborough AC

1992 Peterborough AC

1991 Peterborough AC

1990 Peterborough AC

1989 Peterborough AC

1988 Not Known

1987 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
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Under 20 Women

2023 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2022 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2021 Huntingdonshire AC



2020 No Championships
2019 Peterborough AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC and NVH (tied)
2017 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2016 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2015 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2014 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2013 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2012 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2011 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
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Under 17 Women

2023 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2022 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2020 No Championships

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2017 Peterborough AC

2016 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2015 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2014 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2013 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2012 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2011 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2010 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2009 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2008 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2007 Nene Valley Harriers

2006 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2005 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2004 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2003 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2002 Huntingdonshire AC

2001 Huntingdonshire AC

2000 Huntingdonshire AC

1999 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
1998 Huntingdonshire AC
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Under 15 Girls

2023 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2022 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2021 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2020 No Championships

2019 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2018 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2017 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2016 Peterborough AC

2015 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
2014 Cambridge & Coleridge AC



2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Return to top of page

Under 13 Girls

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992

Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
No Championships
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Huntingdonshire AC
Peterborough AC
Peterborough AC
Cambridge & Coleridge AC
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Senior Men 200 m



2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007

David Brown
Ben Snaith
Chris Morter

No Race
Samuel Rivers
Mark Dyble
Mark Dyble

Ben Richardson
Ben Richardson
Ben Richardson
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NVH
E&H
Cambridge & Coleridge

Cambridge & Coleridge
CUAC
CUAC
CUAC
CUAC
CUAC



